Licensee Name
ABCO LLC

ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC
ALLIED CONCESSIONS GROUP INC

AMERICAN WELLNESS CENTER LLC
AMERIGREEN OF COLORADO SPRINGS ILCT LLC

AREN & DAVES DREAM LLC
AUGUST MOON LLC
AVICENNA PRODUCTS LLC
BBG CORPORATION

BERLIN INTERNATIONAL LLC
BETTER BAKED LLC
BEYOND BROADWAY LLC
BIOMEDS LLC

BOULDER ORGANIC FOOD GROUP LLC

BOULDER SWEET GRASS LLC
B'S TREATS LLC

CANNA CANDIES LLC

CANNA ELIXIRS LLC

CANNA MEDS WELLNESS CENTER LLC

CANNXTRACTS LLC
CANNXTRACTS LLC
CAREGIVERS FOR LIFE LLC
CC BRANDS LLC

CC FOODS LLC

CC GROUP

CG NETWORK LLC

CJJ SERVICES LLC
CLAUDETTE HOMEGROWN LLC
CLAYSTONE CONSULTING INC
COLD BAKED LLC

COLLIENTI ENTERPRISES INC

COLORADO APOTHECARY & WELLNESS CENTER INC
COLORADO CANNABIS COMPANY LLC

MED Licensed Medical Marijuana Infused Product Manufacturers as of October 1, 2015

DBA

THE AMERIGREEN COMPANY
SARGENT GREEN LEAF
AUGUST KITCHEN

BOULDER BOTANICAL GARDENS

PURE GREENS

INFUSIASM

BIOMEDS

COLORADO PURE VAPE
SWEET MARY JANE

CANNA CREATIONS
GROUNDSWELL

SACRED SEED

MOUNTAIN MEDICINES
ARTISAN EDIBLES OF DENVER
DABBLE EXTRACTS

THE SAUSAGE QUEEN

PURE MEDICAL DISPENSARY

License #
404-00463

404-00336
404-00173
404-00313
404-00138
404-00318
404-00451
404-00472
404-00095
404-00477
404-00177
404-00155
404-00418
404-00337
404-00180
404-00423
404-00113
404-00330
404-00110
404-00280
404-00364
404-00122
404-00302
404-00108
404-00341
404-00058
404-00101
404-00265
404-00041
404-00345
404-00465
404-00411
404-00070

Street Address

4800 North Brighton Boulevard, Unit 100

1269-71 Elati Street
2121 South Jason Street

3895 North Cascade Avenue, Suite 202

957 East Fillmore Street

1402 Argentine Street

3228 East Platte Avenue

3950 Grape Street

4727 North Broadway, Unit H
7800 County Road 152

3770 Paris Street, Unit 102
5141 Franklin Street

2301 Rand Avenue

9125 West 44th Avenue

1700 North 55th Street, Unit C
1952 South Acoma Street
4986 Morrison Road Unit 1
1940 West Mississippi, Suite F
4349 East Platte Avenue

5595 Arapahoe, Unit A

5595 Arapahoe Avenue, Unit D
4900 Jackson Street

966 West 41st Avenue

4495 North Washington Street

2306 North Powers Boulevard., #100

4360 Vine Street

5885 East Evans Avenue

334 East Colfax Avenue

3896 Morrison Road

3117 South Academy Boulevard

214C Aspen Airport Business Center

2160 South Lipan Street
1133 Bannock Street

City

Denver

Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Georgetown
Colorado Springs
Denver

Boulder

Salida

Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Wheat Ridge
Boulder

Denver

Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Boulder

Boulder

Denver

Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Aspen

Denver

Denver

Zip

80216
80204
80223
80907
80907
80444
80909
80207
80304
81201
80239
80216
80905
80033
80301
80223
80219
80223
80915
80303
80303
80216
80211
80216
80915
80216
80222
80203
80219
80916
81611
80223
80204




COLORADO DISTRIBUTING LLC
COLORADO HEALING LLC

COLORADO MEDICAL MARIJUANA SUPPLY INC

COLORADO MEDICAL PROCESSING LLC
COLORADO PRODUCT SERVICES LLC
COLORADO WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC
COMPASSIONATE CARE COOP.
COMPASSIONATE CARE GIVERS INC
COMPLIANCE INITIATIVES LLC
COMPLIANCE INITIATIVES LLC
CONSCIOUS CONFECTIONS LLC
DARK HORSE GENETICS LLC
DELILAH LLC

DENVER PACKAGING COMPANY
DENVER RELIEF LLC

DESSIMALS INC

DISCREET TREATS LLC

DKC LLC

DR Js LLC

DR RELEAF INC

EBBU LLC

EC LABS LLC

ELEVATED EXTRACTIONS LLC

EPMM COLORADO LLC

EVERGREEN ENTERPRISES LTD

EXCELLENT EXTRACTIONS OF COLORADO LLC

FIREHOUSE ORGANICS CENTRAL LLC
FOCUSED LABS LLC

FSK VENDING LLC

G AND D EQUITY VISION LLC

GAIAS GARDEN LLC

GMC LLC

GOLDEN BARN LLC

GOOD LIFE COLORADO LLC

GRAND TRAVERSE HOLDINGS LLC

NATURES NUGS

HEADQUARTERS

LEAF

COLORADO'S BEST DABS
DOCTORS GARDEN
COMPASSIONATE CARE COOP LLC
ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH
STRAWBERRY FIELDS

STRAWBERRY FIELDS ALT HEALTH/WELLNESS
NATIVE ROOTS EXTRACTS

DENVER RELIEF
LUCKY MONKEY BUDS

DENVER KUSH CLUB

DR. RELEAF INC

ENDOCANNA

EDIPURE

FIREHOUSE ORGANICS

GREEN MAN CANNABIS

GOOD LIFE PRODUCTS

404-00415
404-00407
404-00324
404-00383
404-00447
404-00087
404-00394
404-00017
404-00068
404-00404
404-00172
404-00479
404-00123
404-00362
404-00187
404-00470
404-00085
404-00218
404-00051
404-00352
404-00440
404-00430
404-00388
404-00179
404-00443
404-00467
404-00257
404-00425
404-00449
404-00400
404-00175
404-00200
404-00373
404-00450
404-00453

893 East Enterprise Drive

5739 Bueno Dr, Unit D1

730 East Cooper Avenue

5475 Peoria Street, Unit 4 -111
655 Buggy Circle

4095 Jackson Street

38 N Silicon Drive

4237 Josephine Street

1440 Pando Avenue

9000 S Interstate 25

680 Lipan Street, Suite 101

2145 South Kalamath Street

753 Vance Drive

5100 Cook Street

5051 East 41st Avenue

137 Cedar Street

288 South Academy Boulevard, Suite C
4960 Jackson Street

5195 East 39th Avenue, Suite 101
815 Wooten Road

35715 US Highway 40, Units D101, D102, D103
4300 Forest Street, Suite 150

325 Delaware Drive

4880 East 41st Avenue

1770 South Acoma Street

707 North Union Boulevard

543 Bryant Street

3795 Paris Street, Unit D

3745 Interpark Drive

3106 N Stone Ave, Unit A

4785 Elati Street, Suite 11

2175 South Platte River Drive, Unit 105
3601 East Platte Avenue

5475 Peoria Street, #4-110 (aka Building 4, Unit J)

4986 Morrison Road, Suite C

Pueblo West
Fort Collins
Aspen

Denver
Carbondale
Denver

Pueblo West
Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado City
Denver

Denver

Telluride

Denver

Denver

Trinidad
Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Evergreen
Denver

Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

81007
80525
81611
80239
81623
80216
81007
80216
80905
81004
80204
80223
81435
80216
80216
81082
80910
80216
80207
80915
80439
80216
80909
80216
80223
80909
80204
80239
80907
80907
80216
80223
80909
80239
80219




GREEN ACRES EMPORIUM LLC
GREEN AND HEALTHY WELLNESS LLC
GREEN CROSS COLORADO LLC
GROW LIFE LLC

GUARANTEED GREEN LTD

H & M ENTERPRISE LLC

HCH3 LLC

HEALTHY CREATION EDIBLES LLC
HEALTHY FOODS LLC

HERBAL MEDICAL INSTITUTE LLC
HERBANOIDS

HIGHER HEALING LLC

HIS WAY HERBS LLC

HIS WAY HERBS LLC

HWMF LLC

IGADI LTD

INFINITE INFUSIONS LLC
INFUZIONZ LLC

ISM LLC

JJ'S WAXWORKS LLC

JKC MANUFACTURING LLC

JP LABS LLC

JULIE & KATE BAKED GOODS LLC
JULIE CAMILLE LLC

JVT ENTERPRISES INC

KEENS GREENS EDIBLES LLC
KIND CARE OF COLORADO LLC
KP LLC

LA MONTAGNE LLC

LAB 710 LLC

LARSEN GROUP LLC

LEFT BANK LLC

LOVES OVEN LLC

LUCKY SWEETS LLC
LUMINESCENCE LABS INC

GREEN AND HEALTHY WELLNESS

MEDICAL CANNABIS & PARTNERS LLC
THE 710 HIGHWAY

GREEN DRAGON PRODUCTS
HERBANOIDS

HIGHER HEALING

BOULDER PHARMA, LLC
BOULDER PHARMA

ROCKIN EXTRACTS

INFINITE INFUSIONS
NECTAR BEE
GREEN DOT LABS
JJ'S WAXWORKS
TRIPLE HEALIX

JULIES NATURAL EDIBLES
SWEET GRASS KITCHEN
COLORADO CANNABIS CONNECTION

KIND CONCENTRATES OF COLORADO
THE ALCHEMIST

LAB 710

DIXIE ELIXIRS LLC

LUCKY SWEETS LLC
DENVER DAB COMPANY

404-00408
404-00183
404-00001
404-00049
404-00458
404-00429
404-00391
404-00454
404-00331
404-00348
404-00377
404-00421
404-00204
404-00382
404-00476
404-00420
404-00442
404-00329
404-00338
404-00414
404-00436
404-00410
404-00236
404-00197
404-00393
404-00098
404-00332
404-00461
404-00469
404-00360
404-00387
404-00036
404-00004
404-00357
404-00438

6033 Hwy 78 W

212 South 21st Street

660 Bryant Street, Suite 101

1522 Dustry Drive

4800 Oakland Street, Unit 3

335 North Circle Drive, Suite 201

1221 County Road 308

1650 East 47th Avenue

2000 South Dahlia Street, Unit 250C
4837 North Washington Street

5060 Logan Street

1785 North Academy Boulevard, Unit 160
5575 Arapahoe Avenue, Units B & C
5595 Arapahoe Avenue, Units C,D & E
77 North Laser Drive, Suite D

72399 US Highway 40, Unit D

412 South McCulloch Boulevard, Units F & G

2601 West Alameda Avenue

2510 North 47th Street, Unit K
1195 West Custer Place, Unit 101
73 North Research Drive

296 South Academy Blvd., Suite D
8070 East 40th Avenue

1135 South Jason Street

1075 South Jason Street

1015 West Evans Avenue, Suite EA
6617 South College Avenue

228 Arthur Avenue

643 Kalamath Street, 2nd Floor
1346 West Cedar Avenue

130 Maine Street, Unit B

4990 Oakland Street

225 Mariposa Street

3980 Franklin Street

3925 Oneida Street

Pueblo

Colorado Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Dumont

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Boulder

Boulder

Pueblo West
Tabernash
Pueblo

Denver

Boulder

Denver

Pueblo West
Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Fort Collins

Oak Creek
Denver

Denver

Log Lane Village
Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

81005
80904
80204
80905
80239
80909
80436
80216
80222
80216
80216
80909
80303
80303
81007
80478
81007
80219
80301
80223
81007
80910
80207
80223
80223
80223
80525
80467
80204
80223
80705
80239
80223
80205
80207




LUX INC

MAHATMA GANGA LLC

MARICARE LLC

MARISOL THERAPEUTICS LLC
MARY JANES MEDICINALS LLC
MARYS MEDICINALS LLC

MEACHAM & CO LLC

MEDICAL CANNABIS CAREGIVERS INC
MEDICAL MJ SUPPLY LLC
MEDICALLY CORRECT LLC

MEGA GIANT LLC

MESA ORGANICS LTD

MILE HIGH CANDY COMPANY LLC
MILE HIGH DISTRIBUTING LLC

MILE HIGH MEDICAL LLC

MILE HIGH WELLNESS Il LLC

MILE HIGH WELLNESS Il LLC
MODERN MEDICINE LLC

MOUNTAIN GIRL LPT INC

MOUNTAIN HIGH PRODUCTS LLC
MOUNTAIN HIGH SUCKERS LLC
MYLAR GROUP LLC

NATURAL CHOICE CO-OP

NATURAL REMEDIES TECH LLC
NATURES GARDEN INC

NATURES HERBS & WELLNESS CENTER
NEW AGE MEDICAL LLC

NEW AMSTERDAM ORGANICS LTD
NUHI LLC

NUVUE PHARMA LLC

OLIVE LEAF LLC

OPTIONS MEDICAL CENTER WR LLC
ORGANIC ALTERNATIVES LLC
ORGANIC WELLNESS DISPENSARY LLC
ORGANIX LLC

THE LUX LEAF

MOUNTAIN MEDIBLES

RX GREEN

MC CAREGIVERS

BEST COLORADO MEDS.ORG
INCREDIBLES

WEHI

MESA ORGANICS

MILE HIGH CONFECTIONS

MMJ AMERICA UPTOWN

GREEN STREET

GREEN STREET

COLORADO EXTRACT COMPANY

404-00462
404-00306
404-00355
404-00069
404-00323
404-00234
404-00413
404-00312
404-00343
404-00057
404-00380
404-00460
404-00444
404-00223
404-00359
404-00080
404-00389
404-00405
404-00431

MOUNTAIN HIGH PRODUCTS LLC & WANA, COLORADO CONCENTRATE!404-00106

MOUNTAIN HIGH SUCKERS

CONCENTRATE REMEDIES, EDIBLE REMEDIES, VAPOR REMEDIES

NATURE'S KITCHEN

NEW AMSTERDAM ORGANICS
NUHI

OPTIONS

ORGANIC ALTERNATIVES
GREEN TREETS
BRECKENRIDGE ORGANIX

404-00102
404-00139
404-00295
404-00468
404-00156
404-00339
404-00340
404-00435
404-00456
404-00455
404-00369
404-00452
404-00333
404-00194
404-00392

2222 West Colorado Avenue
1045 West 45th Avenue

3512 North Tejon Street

922 East Kimble Drive

716 South Park Road, Unit D
4985 Ironton Street

730 East Cooper Avenue, Suite 103
6020 Erin Park Drive Unit A
4800 Lamar Street

1308 South Jason Street

3845 Forest Street

30899 Highway 50 East

1055 South Fox Street

678 Bryant Street

5100 Cook Street

4905 East 41st Avenue

2291 South Kalamath Street
2903 Prospect Drive

794 East 51st Avenue

7161 Valtec Court, Unit D&E

400 South Lipan Street, Unit 11
2430 Platte Place

2835 Downhill Plaza, Unit 603
4675 Kingston Street

3936 West Colfax Avenue, Unit 1
522 27th Street

3857 EIm Street

150 Rio Grande Boulevard

4929 Ironton Street

413 Eagleridge Bouldevard

4500 Washington Street, Suites A&B
1700 South 120th Street, Unit B1A
337 Hickory Street

5565 Arapahoe Avenue, Suite G
1001 West Center Avenue

Colorado Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Pueblo West
Telluride

Denver

Aspen

Colorado Springs
Wheat Ridge
Denver

Denver

Pueblo

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Colorado Springs
Denver

Boulder

Denver

Colorado Springs

Steamboat Springs

Denver
Denver
Garden City
Denver
Denver
Denver
Pueblo
Denver
Lafayette
Fort Collins
Boulder
Denver

80904
80221
80907
81007
81435
80239
81611
80918
80033
80223
80227
81006
80223
80204
80216
80216
80223
80907
80216
80301
80223
80909
80487
80239
80204
80631
80207
80223
80239
81008
80216
80026
80524
80303
80223




P2C3 LLC

PEAK HOLDINGS GROUP LLC
PHYSICIAN PREFERRED PRODUCTS LLC
PNW LLC

PUEBLO WEST ORGANICS LLC

PUFF EDIBLES & CONCENTRATES
REVTEC LLC

RIVERROCK LLC

RK ENTERPRISES LTD

RM CONCEPTS LLC

ROC LABS LLC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH KITCHEN LLC
ROCKY MOUNTAIN WELLNESS LLC
ROCKY ROAD REMEDIES LLC
SAYCOR ENTERPRISES, LLC

SEALED ENVIRONMENT AGRICULTURE LABS INC

SECRET MINT COMPANY
SHINING MOUNTAIN LLC
SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC

THE SECRET STASH
PEAK

PUEBLO WEST ORGANICS

VENOM WAX

RIVERROCK WELLNESS
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMEDIES

ROCKY ROAD REFINERY

PURE
SECRET MINT COMPANY

THE FARM

SOUTHWEST EXPERT EXTRACTION TECHNOLOGY LLC SWEET

STAYCON LLC

STAYCON LLC

SUSTAINABLE HEALTH LLC
SWEET LEAF LLC

SWEET LEAF PRODUCTIONS LLC
TASTEBUDZ MIP LLC
THCHOCOLATE LLC

THE CANNABLISS COMPANY LLC
THE GIVING TREE OF DENVER LLC
THE GREENEST GREEN LLC

THE GROWING KITCHEN LLC

THE HEALING CANNA LLC

THE MEDICINE MAN LLC

THE ORGANIC SEED LLC

THIRD DAY APOTHECARY MC LLC

Craft

CRAFT

14ER GARDENS
SWEET LEAF
7SACRED
TASTEBUDZ MIP LLC

THE CANNABLISS COMPANY LLC

BOLDER EXTRACTS

404-00334
404-00170
404-00424
404-00433
404-00432
404-00342
404-00030
404-00053
404-00325
404-00446
404-00396
404-00026
404-00379
404-00335
404-00473
404-00475
404-00365
404-00459
404-00143
404-00434
404-00417
404-00489
404-00189
404-00457
404-00412
404-00390
404-00048
404-00386
404-00350
404-00097
404-00107
404-00344
404-00165
404-00374
404-00050

3286 North El Paso Street
4880 East 41st Avenue

4080 Globeville Road

701 West Mississippi Avenue
129 East Enterprise Drive

2237 East Idaho Springs Road
2145 West Evans Avenue
4955 York Street

2750 Downhill Plaza, Unit 205
60 County Road 820, Units 1, 3
4986 Morrison Road, Suite E
209 Nancy Crawford Boulevard
855 Highway 105

3995 North Academy Boulevard
621 East Industrial Boulevard
1225 Blue Spruce Drive, Unit C
4900 Acoma Street, Unit C
5636 County Road 23

4725 Nautilus Court, Unit 1
201 County Road 233

688 Bryant Street

869 East Industrial Boulevard
1840 Commerce Street Unit F
136 Yuma Street

900 Aurum Street

1805 Sante Fe Drive Unit C
5221 Monroe Street, Suite 205

1785 North Academy Boulevard, Suite 100

1255 South Huron Street

1900 55th Street, Building B, Suite 105C

8401 Baseline Road, Suite C1
319 lowa Avenue

310 East Main Street

41 North Precision Drive

4865 North Academy Blvd., Unit B

Colorado Springs
Denver

Denver

Denver

Pueblo West
Idaho Springs
Denver

Denver

Steamboat Springs

Tabernash
Denver

Oak Creek
Palmer Lake
Colorado Springs
Pueblo

Fort Collins
Denver

Ridgway

Boulder

Durango

Denver

Pueblo West
Boulder

Denver

Ophir

Pueblo

Denver

Colorado Springs
Denver

Boulder

Boulder
Colorado Springs
Cortez

Pueblo West
Colorado Springs

80907
80203
80216
80223
81007
80452
80223
80216
80487
80478
80219
80467
80133
80917
81007
80524
80216
81432
80301
81301
80204
81007
80305
80223
81426
81006
80216
80909
80223
80301
80303
80909
81321
81007
80918




THREE LIONS CORP LLC
THRESSOR LLC

TINCTUREBELLE LLC

TODAYS HEALTH CARE LLC
TOTAL CONTROL LLC

TR SCIENTIFIC LLC

TREE OF WELLNESS INC
TRICHOME HEALTH CONSULTANTS
TWOGM WALNUT LLC

URBAN CANNABIS LLC

URBAN HEALTH & WELLNESS INC
URBANE DEVELOPERS LLC
VIOLA INC

VIRGINIAS KITCHEN LLC

VITA MEDS LLC

WALNUT ASSOCIATES LLC
WESTSIDE WELLNESS CENTER LLC
WPJJ LLC

XG PLATINUM CORPORATION
YETI FARMS LLC

ZUNI WELLNESS CENTER LLC

THREE LIONS CORP LLC

ABSOLUTE TERPS

TRICHOME HEALTH CONSULTANTS
BUDDY BOY

HEALING HOUSE

URBAN DISPENSARY

VIOLA'S EXTRACTS
BLUEKUDU

PHAT DADDYZ
FROSTED LEAF
MAGGIES FARM
EUREKA VAPOR

YETI FARMS, LLC
THE LAB

404-00406
404-00437
404-00192
404-00370
404-00381
404-00356
404-00185
404-00099
404-00037
404-00141
404-00384
404-00441
404-00397
404-00009
404-00464
404-00186
404-00427
404-00076
404-00422
404-00385
404-00046

1434 North Ulster Street

708 Fremont Street

62 Mount View Lane, Units D & E
286 South Purcell Boulevard

959 East Fillmore Street

3880 Holly Street

1000 West Fillmore Street, Suite 105
2119 West Colorado Avenue
3814 Walnut Street

2480 49th Street, Suite F1

505 West 40th Avenue

2185 South Jason Street

4645 Joliet Street

2752 Welton Street

1397 South Cherokee Street

50 Lipan Street

1400 Santa Fe Drive, Units A & B
2190 South Jason Street

422 26th Street

24 Electronic Drive,Suite B

5098 Paris Street, Building 2

Denver

Penrose
Colorado Springs
Pueblo West
Colorado Springs
Denver

Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs
Denver

Boulder

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Pueblo

Denver

Garden City
Pueblo West
Denver

80220
81240
80907
81007
80907
80207
80907
80904
80205
80303
80216
80223
80239
80205
80223
80223
81006
80223
80631
810074431
80239




